
SENIORITY LIST OF SENIOR CLERKS (BPS-14) as on 20.04.2022 
 

S.N
o 

Name of employee Domicile Qualification 
Date of 
Birth 

Date of Initial 
Appointment/ 

BPS 

Date of  
Appointment as 

Junior Clerk 

Date of 
Appointment as 

Senior Clerk 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 Mr. Fazli Wahab Charsadda BA 04.04.1986 31.12.2014 31.12.2014 03.05.2017 

2 Mr. Ibrar Hussain Peshawar  12.06.1976 
31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

3 Mr. Zakir Hussain Lakki Marwat FA 02.01.1977 
31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

4 Mr. Zaheer Ahmad Abbottabad  13.05.1977 
31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

5 Mr. Adnan Muhammad 
Durrani 

Kohat  07.01.1979 
31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

6 Mr. Mumtaz Khan Lakki Marwat MBA 01.07.1972 
31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

7 Mr. Amjad Ali Peshawar  13.03.1981 
31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

8 Mr. Hukam Niaz Khan Bannu F.A/DIT 03.02.1973 
31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

9 Mr. Muhammad Iqbal Lakki  Matric 07.03.1974 
31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

31.12.2014 
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

10 Mr. Muhammad Usman Peshawar M.A 
14.7.1987 

 
13.11.2015  
(BPS-11) 

13.11.2015  
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

11 Mr. Fawad Ullah Peshawar B.A 
15.3.1985 

 
13.11.2015 
(BPS-11) 

13.11.2015 
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

12 Mr. Raheel Muhammad 
Khan 

Peshawar  B.A 
10.3.1985 

 
13.11.2015  
(BPS-11) 

13.11.2015  
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

13 Mr. Muhammad Sohail Charsadda BBA (Hon) 
10.5.1991 

 
13.11.2015  
(BPS-11) 

13.11.2015  
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

14 Mr. Ashfaq Hussain Peshawar F.A 
1.10.1987 

 
13.11.2015  
(BPS-11) 

13.11.2015  
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

15 Mr. Muneeb Ullah Peshawar  MBA 
22.4.1985 

 
13.11.2015  
(BPS-11) 

13.11.2015  
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

16 Mr. Asif Naeem Peshawar    
31.03.2016  
(BPS-11) 

31.03.2016  
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

17 Sahibzada Muhammad Abid Peshawar  BA 02.10.1978 
31.03.2016  
(BPS-11) 

31.03.2016  
(BPS-11) 

24.08.2020 

18 Mr. Irfan Ullah Peshawar  B.A 03.04.1979 
31.03.2016  
(BPS-11) 

31.03.2016  
(BPS-11) 

28.10.2020 

19 Mr. Muhammad Nisar  Lakki Marwat BA 31.03.1980 
31.03.2016  
(BPS-11) 

31.03.2016  
(BPS-11) 

28.10.2020 

 


